
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Sloat 198 27 M 1 20-29 0:17:03.0 0:17:04.4 5:30/M
2 Bryan Hamilton 49 37 M 1 30-39 0:20:42.9 0:20:48.2 6:41/M
3 Danny Adams 194 41 M 1 40-49 0:22:17.6 0:22:25.9 7:11/M
4 Matt Preedy 116 50 M 1 50-59 0:22:31.9 0:22:34.2 7:16/M
5 Nicolas Peyrard 111 34 M 2 30-39 0:22:51.1 0:22:53.7 7:22/M
6 Kristi Moen 93 53 F 1 50-59 0:22:51.7 0:22:53.3 7:22/M
7 Luke Allen 2 9 M 1 1-12 0:23:22.6 0:23:39.2 7:32/M
8 Jesse DeVoid 252 35 M 3 30-39 0:23:23.6 0:23:31.7 7:33/M
9 Alex Phillips 112 28 M 2 20-29 0:23:37.3 0:23:39.3 7:37/M

10 Matthew Robinson 188 36 M 4 30-39 0:23:39.2 0:23:40.8 7:38/M
11 Teresa Webb 185 39 F 1 30-39 0:24:02.8 0:24:04.4 7:45/M
12 Amanda Duong 27 26 F 1 20-29 0:24:05.5 0:24:07.4 7:46/M
13 Daniel Miya 91 31 M 5 30-39 0:24:29.6 0:25:29.5 7:54/M
14 Dalin Miya 92 31 F 2 30-39 0:24:30.1 0:25:30.7 7:54/M
15 Kirsten Nesholm 96 45 F 1 40-49 0:24:39.8 0:24:41.1 7:57/M
16 Ben Wallis 170 42 M 2 40-49 0:24:40.7 0:25:29.3 7:57/M
17 Jonathan Grothe 46 13 M 1 13-19 0:24:54.9 0:24:57.7 8:02/M
18 Marty Talarico 158 54 M 2 50-59 0:25:11.4 0:25:18.3 8:07/M
19 Kelly Wright 193 43 F 2 40-49 0:25:13.7 0:25:20.5 8:08/M
20 Sean Day 21 49 M 3 40-49 0:25:18.9 0:25:28.2 8:10/M
21 Nathan Grothe 45 47 M 4 40-49 0:25:40.8 0:25:47.1 8:17/M
22 Scott Matual 189 46 M 5 40-49 0:26:12.9 0:26:20.4 8:27/M
23 Nick Naugle 95 35 M 6 30-39 0:26:26.0 0:26:59.2 8:32/M
24 Aidan Preedy 114 15 M 2 13-19 0:26:37.2 0:26:39.5 8:35/M
25 Chad Voegele 164 28 M 3 20-29 0:26:56.4 0:27:11.5 8:41/M
26 Caitlin Voegele 163 29 F 2 20-29 0:26:57.1 0:27:12.5 8:42/M
27 Leo Jarjour 63 8 M 2 1-12 0:27:35.6 0:27:51.4 8:54/M
28 Christian Kincade 70 10 M 3 1-12 0:27:42.5 0:27:46.7 8:56/M
29 Jordan Jarjour 64 36 M 7 30-39 0:28:02.3 0:28:18.4 9:03/M
30 Matthew Zinski 181 34 M 8 30-39 0:28:07.7 0:28:25.3 9:04/M
31 Dylan Rasmusson 121 14 M 3 13-19 0:28:17.4 0:28:20.8 9:07/M
32 Bridget Sturza 156 34 F 3 30-39 0:28:32.2 0:29:11.2 9:12/M
33 Nate Lubetkin 78 37 M 9 30-39 0:28:32.6 0:28:54.5 9:12/M
34 Denis Blount 5 34 M 10 30-39 0:28:33.1 0:29:11.2 9:13/M
35 Helen Lubetkin 79 37 F 4 30-39 0:28:33.9 0:28:54.5 9:13/M
36 Ryne Torri 159 32 M 11 30-39 0:28:35.5 0:28:44.6 9:13/M
37 Brett Robertson 126 35 M 12 30-39 0:28:39.2 0:29:14.4 9:15/M
38 Sean O'Hogan 265 46 M 6 40-49 0:28:57.4 0:29:15.2 9:20/M
39 Lorelei Fitterer 34 11 F 1 1-12 0:29:08.0 0:29:23.7 9:24/M
40 Sofia Weber 173 11 F 2 1-12 0:29:11.8 0:29:55.5 9:25/M
41 Naomi Ninburg 184 11 F 3 1-12 0:29:12.2 0:29:55.5 9:25/M
42 Marianne Weber 175 43 F 3 40-49 0:29:12.5 0:29:55.8 9:25/M
43 Amanda Robertson 125 35 F 5 30-39 0:29:18.0 0:29:53.3 9:27/M
44 Kristen Balandiuk 3 40 F 4 40-49 0:29:20.6 0:29:35.1 9:28/M
45 Carrie Goodnight 40 37 F 6 30-39 0:29:37.8 0:29:57.5 9:33/M
46 Nicole Dundas 266 41 F 5 40-49 0:29:40.8 0:29:50.8 9:34/M
47 Kelli Garces 36 44 F 6 40-49 0:29:41.4 0:29:50.8 9:35/M
48 Joe Norris 199 56 M 3 50-59 0:29:44.7 0:29:53.8 9:35/M
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49 Allison Griffin 187 32 F 7 30-39 0:29:47.8 0:30:15.1 9:36/M
50 Patricia Larson 74 37 F 8 30-39 0:29:47.9 0:29:53.8 9:36/M
51 Nicole Pohlers 113 36 F 9 30-39 0:30:00.1 0:30:29.5 9:41/M
52 Amy Serabia 142 42 F 7 40-49 0:30:05.6 0:30:08.2 9:42/M
53 Ryan Hammill 51 38 M 13 30-39 0:30:13.6 0:30:19.2 9:45/M
54 Austin Clay 248 7 M 4 1-12 0:30:15.0 0:30:26.8 9:45/M
55 Kristy Clay 249 36 F 10 30-39 0:30:16.7 0:30:29.3 9:46/M
56 Caitlin Quinby 120 31 F 11 30-39 0:30:19.0 0:30:23.6 9:47/M
57 Mandy Martin 80 29 F 3 20-29 0:30:24.2 0:31:03.8 9:48/M
58 Jill Von Buskirk 165 35 F 12 30-39 0:30:35.7 0:30:39.9 9:52/M
59 Tim Maciasz 182 39 M 14 30-39 0:30:36.5 0:30:40.9 9:52/M
60 Kirstin Wilson 177 46 F 8 40-49 0:30:47.0 0:30:56.5 9:56/M
61 Christian Renner 123 38 M 15 30-39 0:31:00.6 0:31:05.5 10:00/M
62 Lori Patrick 106 46 F 9 40-49 0:31:01.5 0:31:22.9 10:00/M
63 Joe Osborne 104 36 M 16 30-39 0:31:01.6 0:31:59.7 10:00/M
64 Amy Pessetto 109 41 F 10 40-49 0:31:02.7 0:31:07.9 10:01/M
65 Meredith Osborne 105 37 F 13 30-39 0:31:03.5 0:32:01.1 10:01/M
66 Malcom Weber 174 7 M 5 1-12 0:31:03.6 0:31:48.8 10:01/M
67 Eric Weber 172 42 M 7 40-49 0:31:04.5 0:31:48.8 10:01/M
68 Kimberly Terry 197 48 F 11 40-49 0:31:05.1 0:31:09.3 10:02/M
69 Greta Hedden 54 39 F 14 30-39 0:31:05.3 0:31:10.8 10:02/M
70 Katie Townsend 160 37 F 15 30-39 0:31:06.6 0:31:16.8 10:02/M
71 Carlina McGinnes 192 25 F 4 20-29 0:31:11.3 0:31:37.3 10:04/M
72 Emma Buechel 9 29 F 5 20-29 0:31:13.4 0:31:37.7 10:04/M
73 Mikael Anne Greenwood-Hickman 44 27 F 6 20-29 0:31:29.4 0:31:37.9 10:09/M
74 Eliza Webb 171 32 F 16 30-39 0:31:31.7 0:31:55.5 10:10/M
75 Kimberly Rogers 128 31 F 17 30-39 0:31:42.7 0:32:11.5 10:14/M
76 Josepha Rood 129 48 F 12 40-49 0:31:44.3 0:32:11.5 10:14/M
77 Sharon Latterell 257 64 F 1 60-99 0:31:53.8 0:32:06.6 10:17/M
78 Josh Latterell 256 41 M 8 40-49 0:31:54.1 0:32:06.5 10:17/M
79 Emerson Martin 82 7 M 6 1-12 0:31:59.2 0:32:37.3 10:19/M
80 Adam Martin 81 38 M 17 30-39 0:31:59.4 0:32:36.7 10:19/M
81 Tucker Latterell 260 3 M 7 1-12 0:32:07.6 0:32:23.8 10:22/M
82 Kami Kauzlarich 68 32 F 18 30-39 0:32:08.5 0:32:49.2 10:22/M
83 Kelly McCaffrey 250 0 F 1 0- 0 0:32:09.3 0:32:24.3 10:22/M
84 Elena Latterell 258 8 F 4 1-12 0:32:09.7 0:32:24.3 10:22/M
85 Alicia Bunn 10 28 F 7 20-29 0:32:09.7 0:32:49.7 10:22/M
86 Nathalie Latterell 259 6 F 5 1-12 0:32:10.2 0:32:24.3 10:23/M
87 Shannon O'Brien 101 35 F 19 30-39 0:32:13.3 0:32:43.5 10:24/M
88 Rene Dufour 26 67 M 1 60-99 0:32:22.6 0:32:30.2 10:26/M
89 Beth Peterson 110 36 F 20 30-39 0:32:48.7 0:33:05.5 10:35/M
90 Eden Peak 107 42 F 13 40-49 0:33:27.7 0:33:43.7 10:47/M
91 Rowan Preedy 115 11 M 8 1-12 0:33:35.0 0:33:52.4 10:50/M
92 Leah Hammack 50 37 F 21 30-39 0:33:38.0 0:33:44.6 10:51/M
93 Janelle Penney 108 34 F 22 30-39 0:33:55.0 0:34:43.8 10:56/M
94 Amanda Nicol 100 31 F 23 30-39 0:33:55.8 0:34:35.4 10:56/M
95 Steve Sturza 155 34 M 18 30-39 0:33:57.7 0:34:37.2 10:57/M
96 Lillian Schenck 138 7 F 6 1-12 0:34:03.1 0:34:39.8 10:59/M
97 Margaret Schenck 137 31 F 24 30-39 0:34:03.6 0:34:39.9 10:59/M
98 Jeff Stein 150 37 M 19 30-39 0:34:06.1 0:34:42.9 11:00/M
99 Anna Lissa Stein 149 36 F 25 30-39 0:34:06.4 0:34:42.9 11:00/M

100 Sara Carter 12 49 F 14 40-49 0:34:22.0 0:34:31.7 11:05/M
101 Mari Litzenberger 77 40 F 15 40-49 0:34:38.2 0:35:23.3 11:10/M
102 Anna Rish 124 26 F 8 20-29 0:34:52.9 0:35:16.8 11:15/M
103 Laurel Donkervoet 22 31 F 26 30-39 0:34:55.0 0:35:17.7 11:16/M
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104 Miriam Drapkin 25 31 F 27 30-39 0:35:20.2 0:36:02.1 11:24/M
105 Susan Strenk 154 34 F 28 30-39 0:35:20.9 0:35:27.8 11:24/M
106 Heidi McMahon 88 46 F 16 40-49 0:35:21.5 0:35:28.2 11:24/M
107 Miranda Porterfield 264 42 F 17 40-49 0:35:25.6 0:35:55.1 11:25/M
108 Kathy Strong 251 43 F 18 40-49 0:35:26.6 0:35:55.2 11:26/M
109 Keli Bort 6 36 F 29 30-39 0:35:34.2 0:35:47.5 11:28/M
110 Mallory Criss 19 32 F 30 30-39 0:35:42.8 0:36:13.7 11:31/M
111 Cassie Klingler 72 35 F 31 30-39 0:35:53.7 0:36:25.6 11:35/M
112 Stephanie Howard 58 34 F 32 30-39 0:35:54.1 0:36:25.6 11:35/M
113 Rebekah Neyhart 99 36 F 33 30-39 0:36:03.6 0:36:24.8 11:38/M
114 Ebony Lee 76 40 F 19 40-49 0:36:04.5 0:36:24.8 11:38/M
115 Lindsay Taylor 200 36 F 34 30-39 0:36:16.6 0:37:22.3 11:42/M
116 Cailin Ross 131 7 F 7 1-12 0:36:19.4 0:37:00.6 11:43/M
117 Stephen Ross 132 38 M 20 30-39 0:36:19.6 0:37:00.6 11:43/M
118 Annette Crabtree-Ho 18 34 F 35 30-39 0:36:38.6 0:36:55.5 11:49/M
119 Mariana Aguirre 1 15 F 1 13-19 0:36:39.7 0:36:55.7 11:49/M
120 Kathryn Kingsland 71 38 F 36 30-39 0:37:24.7 0:38:13.3 12:04/M
121 Daniel Haugen 53 6 M 9 1-12 0:37:37.2 0:38:34.6 12:08/M
122 Melissa Haugen 52 40 F 20 40-49 0:37:38.6 0:38:34.8 12:08/M
123 Cass Nevada 97 63 F 2 60-99 0:37:45.7 0:38:04.5 12:11/M
124 Kristina Jamison 62 30 F 37 30-39 0:37:46.9 0:38:40.5 12:11/M
125 Theodore Spence 146 41 M 9 40-49 0:37:50.9 0:38:12.5 12:12/M
126 Kathrine Young 180 45 F 21 40-49 0:38:27.6 0:38:37.6 12:24/M
127 Dana Elkins 29 42 F 22 40-49 0:38:41.3 0:38:51.7 12:29/M
128 Pam Rehm 122 57 F 2 50-59 0:39:10.8 0:39:14.8 12:38/M
129 Darryll Wolf 178 46 M 10 40-49 0:39:35.8 0:40:18.1 12:46/M
130 Lisa Johnson 65 49 F 23 40-49 0:39:36.3 0:39:45.2 12:46/M
131 Connie Wolf 179 39 F 38 30-39 0:39:37.4 0:40:19.6 12:47/M
132 Katherine Grace 41 43 F 24 40-49 0:39:43.2 0:40:15.3 12:49/M
133 David Waller 168 44 M 11 40-49 0:40:05.0 0:40:16.6 12:56/M
134 Finn Waller 169 9 M 10 1-12 0:40:05.3 0:40:17.5 12:56/M
135 Sienna Shoemaker 191 9 F 8 1-12 0:40:54.7 0:41:38.9 13:12/M
136 Suzanne Shoemaker 190 42 F 25 40-49 0:40:58.3 0:41:41.8 13:13/M
137 Ronald Pribbenow 118 67 M 2 60-99 0:41:17.1 0:41:34.5 13:19/M
138 Evan Coates 14 39 M 21 30-39 0:41:56.2 0:42:24.1 13:32/M
139 Erin Cassidy 13 40 F 26 40-49 0:41:59.9 0:42:24.5 13:33/M
140 Dan Fischer 31 37 M 22 30-39 0:42:01.2 0:42:13.1 13:33/M
141 Lee Anne Fischer 32 37 F 39 30-39 0:42:01.8 0:42:13.3 13:33/M
142 Ashley Newell 98 32 F 40 30-39 0:42:38.5 0:42:53.1 13:45/M
143 Angel Ibarra 59 29 M 4 20-29 0:42:39.5 0:43:14.1 13:45/M
144 Rose Ibarra 60 31 F 41 30-39 0:43:13.3 0:43:13.3 13:56/M
145 Therese Henning 55 42 F 27 40-49 0:43:18.3 0:43:23.8 13:58/M
146 Alexa Mejia 89 15 F 2 13-19 0:43:29.8 0:43:37.3 14:02/M
147 Juan Mejia 90 38 M 23 30-39 0:43:30.0 0:43:36.9 14:02/M
148 Phoebe Ingraham 61 39 F 42 30-39 0:44:01.2 0:44:26.1 14:12/M
149 Xander Pribbenow 119 13 M 4 13-19 0:44:16.5 0:44:33.3 14:17/M
150 Susie Pribbenow 117 41 F 28 40-49 0:44:18.1 0:44:34.9 14:17/M
151 Marcella Giomi 253 10 F 9 1-12 0:44:31.5 0:45:24.8 14:22/M
152 Mike Giomi 255 52 M 4 50-59 0:44:32.8 0:45:24.9 14:22/M
153 Jennifer Giomi 254 0 F 2 0- 0 0:44:33.8 0:45:25.1 14:22/M
154 Laura Gray 43 47 F 29 40-49 0:45:41.2 0:46:30.3 14:44/M
155 Lilyanna Rosario 130 6 F 10 1-12 0:46:39.5 0:47:06.7 15:03/M
156 Pamela Cook 16 46 F 30 40-49 0:46:40.8 0:47:06.7 15:03/M
157 Kristi Keithly 69 46 F 31 40-49 0:46:41.0 0:47:06.5 15:04/M
158 David Morris 94 35 M 24 30-39 0:47:11.7 0:47:43.3 15:13/M
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159 Jackson McAlister 84 5 M 11 1-12 0:48:47.7 0:49:07.3 15:44/M
160 Megan McAlister 85 33 F 43 30-39 0:48:49.2 0:49:07.5 15:45/M
161 Bradetta Doyle-Vines 24 47 F 32 40-49 0:49:13.3 0:49:26.6 15:53/M
162 Elizabeth Fitterer 33 40 F 33 40-49 0:51:15.2 0:52:09.1 16:32/M
163 Ashley White 176 30 F 44 30-39 0:51:28.0 0:52:30.8 16:36/M
164 Matthew Carson 11 45 M 12 40-49 0:52:41.7 0:53:35.6 17:00/M
165 Melinda Goodleaf 262 44 F 34 40-49 0:53:35.1 0:54:22.9 17:17/M
166 Erin Cranston 261 44 F 35 40-49 0:53:36.9 0:54:22.9 17:17/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kelly McCaffrey 250 0 42 0:32:09.3 0:32:24.3 10:22/M
2 Jennifer Giomi 254 0 95 0:44:33.8 0:45:25.1 14:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lorelei Fitterer 34 11 10 0:29:08.0 0:29:23.7 9:24/M
2 Sofia Weber 173 11 11 0:29:11.8 0:29:55.5 9:25/M
3 Naomi Ninburg 184 11 12 0:29:12.2 0:29:55.5 9:25/M
4 Elena Latterell 258 8 43 0:32:09.7 0:32:24.3 10:22/M
5 Nathalie Latterell 259 6 45 0:32:10.2 0:32:24.3 10:23/M
6 Lillian Schenck 138 7 52 0:34:03.1 0:34:39.8 10:59/M
7 Cailin Ross 131 7 71 0:36:19.4 0:37:00.6 11:43/M
8 Sienna Shoemaker 191 9 84 0:40:54.7 0:41:38.9 13:12/M
9 Marcella Giomi 253 10 94 0:44:31.5 0:45:24.8 14:22/M

10 Lilyanna Rosario 130 6 97 0:46:39.5 0:47:06.7 15:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Luke Allen 2 9 6 0:23:22.6 0:23:39.2 7:32/M
2 Leo Jarjour 63 8 20 0:27:35.6 0:27:51.4 8:54/M
3 Christian Kincade 70 10 21 0:27:42.5 0:27:46.7 8:56/M
4 Austin Clay 248 7 32 0:30:15.0 0:30:26.8 9:45/M
5 Malcom Weber 174 7 36 0:31:03.6 0:31:48.8 10:01/M
6 Emerson Martin 82 7 39 0:31:59.2 0:32:37.3 10:19/M
7 Tucker Latterell 260 3 41 0:32:07.6 0:32:23.8 10:22/M
8 Rowan Preedy 115 11 43 0:33:35.0 0:33:52.4 10:50/M
9 Daniel Haugen 53 6 47 0:37:37.2 0:38:34.6 12:08/M

10 Finn Waller 169 9 51 0:40:05.3 0:40:17.5 12:56/M
11 Jackson McAlister 84 5 60 0:48:47.7 0:49:07.3 15:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mariana Aguirre 1 15 73 0:36:39.7 0:36:55.7 11:49/M
2 Alexa Mejia 89 15 91 0:43:29.8 0:43:37.3 14:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jonathan Grothe 46 13 12 0:24:54.9 0:24:57.7 8:02/M
2 Aidan Preedy 114 15 18 0:26:37.2 0:26:39.5 8:35/M

Male 12 and Under

Female 13 to 19

Male 13 to 19

Female No Age Provided

Female 12 and Under

West Seattle Monster Dash

Saturday, October 29, 2016
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, 
please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Age Group Results
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, 
please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

3 Dylan Rasmusson 121 14 24 0:28:17.4 0:28:20.8 9:07/M
4 Xander Pribbenow 119 13 57 0:44:16.5 0:44:33.3 14:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Amanda Duong 27 26 3 0:24:05.5 0:24:07.4 7:46/M
2 Caitlin Voegele 163 29 7 0:26:57.1 0:27:12.5 8:42/M
3 Mandy Martin 80 29 25 0:30:24.2 0:31:03.8 9:48/M
4 Carlina McGinnes 192 25 34 0:31:11.3 0:31:37.3 10:04/M
5 Emma Buechel 9 29 35 0:31:13.4 0:31:37.7 10:04/M
6 Mikael Anne Greenwood-Hickman 44 27 36 0:31:29.4 0:31:37.9 10:09/M
7 Alicia Bunn 10 28 44 0:32:09.7 0:32:49.7 10:22/M
8 Anna Rish 124 26 57 0:34:52.9 0:35:16.8 11:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Sloat 198 27 1 0:17:03.0 0:17:04.4 5:30/M
2 Alex Phillips 112 28 8 0:23:37.3 0:23:39.3 7:37/M
3 Chad Voegele 164 28 19 0:26:56.4 0:27:11.5 8:41/M
4 Angel Ibarra 59 29 55 0:42:39.5 0:43:14.1 13:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Teresa Webb 185 39 2 0:24:02.8 0:24:04.4 7:45/M
2 Dalin Miya 92 31 4 0:24:30.1 0:25:30.7 7:54/M
3 Bridget Sturza 156 34 8 0:28:32.2 0:29:11.2 9:12/M
4 Helen Lubetkin 79 37 9 0:28:33.9 0:28:54.5 9:13/M
5 Amanda Robertson 125 35 14 0:29:18.0 0:29:53.3 9:27/M
6 Carrie Goodnight 40 37 16 0:29:37.8 0:29:57.5 9:33/M
7 Allison Griffin 187 32 19 0:29:47.8 0:30:15.1 9:36/M
8 Patricia Larson 74 37 20 0:29:47.9 0:29:53.8 9:36/M
9 Nicole Pohlers 113 36 21 0:30:00.1 0:30:29.5 9:41/M

10 Kristy Clay 249 36 23 0:30:16.7 0:30:29.3 9:46/M
11 Caitlin Quinby 120 31 24 0:30:19.0 0:30:23.6 9:47/M
12 Jill Von Buskirk 165 35 26 0:30:35.7 0:30:39.9 9:52/M
13 Meredith Osborne 105 37 30 0:31:03.5 0:32:01.1 10:01/M
14 Greta Hedden 54 39 32 0:31:05.3 0:31:10.8 10:02/M
15 Katie Townsend 160 37 33 0:31:06.6 0:31:16.8 10:02/M
16 Eliza Webb 171 32 37 0:31:31.7 0:31:55.5 10:10/M
17 Kimberly Rogers 128 31 38 0:31:42.7 0:32:11.5 10:14/M
18 Kami Kauzlarich 68 32 41 0:32:08.5 0:32:49.2 10:22/M
19 Shannon O'Brien 101 35 46 0:32:13.3 0:32:43.5 10:24/M
20 Beth Peterson 110 36 47 0:32:48.7 0:33:05.5 10:35/M
21 Leah Hammack 50 37 49 0:33:38.0 0:33:44.6 10:51/M
22 Janelle Penney 108 34 50 0:33:55.0 0:34:43.8 10:56/M
23 Amanda Nicol 100 31 51 0:33:55.8 0:34:35.4 10:56/M
24 Margaret Schenck 137 31 53 0:34:03.6 0:34:39.9 10:59/M
25 Anna Lissa Stein 149 36 54 0:34:06.4 0:34:42.9 11:00/M
26 Laurel Donkervoet 22 31 58 0:34:55.0 0:35:17.7 11:16/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, 
please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

27 Miriam Drapkin 25 31 59 0:35:20.2 0:36:02.1 11:24/M
28 Susan Strenk 154 34 60 0:35:20.9 0:35:27.8 11:24/M
29 Keli Bort 6 36 64 0:35:34.2 0:35:47.5 11:28/M
30 Mallory Criss 19 32 65 0:35:42.8 0:36:13.7 11:31/M
31 Cassie Klingler 72 35 66 0:35:53.7 0:36:25.6 11:35/M
32 Stephanie Howard 58 34 67 0:35:54.1 0:36:25.6 11:35/M
33 Rebekah Neyhart 99 36 68 0:36:03.6 0:36:24.8 11:38/M
34 Lindsay Taylor 200 36 70 0:36:16.6 0:37:22.3 11:42/M
35 Annette Crabtree-Ho 18 34 72 0:36:38.6 0:36:55.5 11:49/M
36 Kathryn Kingsland 71 38 74 0:37:24.7 0:38:13.3 12:04/M
37 Kristina Jamison 62 30 77 0:37:46.9 0:38:40.5 12:11/M
38 Connie Wolf 179 39 82 0:39:37.4 0:40:19.6 12:47/M
39 Lee Anne Fischer 32 37 87 0:42:01.8 0:42:13.3 13:33/M
40 Ashley Newell 98 32 88 0:42:38.5 0:42:53.1 13:45/M
41 Rose Ibarra 60 31 89 0:43:13.3 0:43:13.3 13:56/M
42 Phoebe Ingraham 61 39 92 0:44:01.2 0:44:26.1 14:12/M
43 Megan McAlister 85 33 100 0:48:49.2 0:49:07.5 15:45/M
44 Ashley White 176 30 103 0:51:28.0 0:52:30.8 16:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bryan Hamilton 49 37 2 0:20:42.9 0:20:48.2 6:41/M
2 Nicolas Peyrard 111 34 5 0:22:51.1 0:22:53.7 7:22/M
3 Jesse DeVoid 252 35 7 0:23:23.6 0:23:31.7 7:33/M
4 Matthew Robinson 188 36 9 0:23:39.2 0:23:40.8 7:38/M
5 Daniel Miya 91 31 10 0:24:29.6 0:25:29.5 7:54/M
6 Nick Naugle 95 35 17 0:26:26.0 0:26:59.2 8:32/M
7 Jordan Jarjour 64 36 22 0:28:02.3 0:28:18.4 9:03/M
8 Matthew Zinski 181 34 23 0:28:07.7 0:28:25.3 9:04/M
9 Nate Lubetkin 78 37 25 0:28:32.6 0:28:54.5 9:12/M

10 Denis Blount 5 34 26 0:28:33.1 0:29:11.2 9:13/M
11 Ryne Torri 159 32 27 0:28:35.5 0:28:44.6 9:13/M
12 Brett Robertson 126 35 28 0:28:39.2 0:29:14.4 9:15/M
13 Ryan Hammill 51 38 31 0:30:13.6 0:30:19.2 9:45/M
14 Tim Maciasz 182 39 33 0:30:36.5 0:30:40.9 9:52/M
15 Christian Renner 123 38 34 0:31:00.6 0:31:05.5 10:00/M
16 Joe Osborne 104 36 35 0:31:01.6 0:31:59.7 10:00/M
17 Adam Martin 81 38 40 0:31:59.4 0:32:36.7 10:19/M
18 Steve Sturza 155 34 44 0:33:57.7 0:34:37.2 10:57/M
19 Jeff Stein 150 37 45 0:34:06.1 0:34:42.9 11:00/M
20 Stephen Ross 132 38 46 0:36:19.6 0:37:00.6 11:43/M
21 Evan Coates 14 39 53 0:41:56.2 0:42:24.1 13:32/M
22 Dan Fischer 31 37 54 0:42:01.2 0:42:13.1 13:33/M
23 Juan Mejia 90 38 56 0:43:30.0 0:43:36.9 14:02/M
24 David Morris 94 35 59 0:47:11.7 0:47:43.3 15:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kirsten Nesholm 96 45 5 0:24:39.8 0:24:41.1 7:57/M
2 Kelly Wright 193 43 6 0:25:13.7 0:25:20.5 8:08/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, 
please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

3 Marianne Weber 175 43 13 0:29:12.5 0:29:55.8 9:25/M
4 Kristen Balandiuk 3 40 15 0:29:20.6 0:29:35.1 9:28/M
5 Nicole Dundas 266 41 17 0:29:40.8 0:29:50.8 9:34/M
6 Kelli Garces 36 44 18 0:29:41.4 0:29:50.8 9:35/M
7 Amy Serabia 142 42 22 0:30:05.6 0:30:08.2 9:42/M
8 Kirstin Wilson 177 46 27 0:30:47.0 0:30:56.5 9:56/M
9 Lori Patrick 106 46 28 0:31:01.5 0:31:22.9 10:00/M

10 Amy Pessetto 109 41 29 0:31:02.7 0:31:07.9 10:01/M
11 Kimberly Terry 197 48 31 0:31:05.1 0:31:09.3 10:02/M
12 Josepha Rood 129 48 39 0:31:44.3 0:32:11.5 10:14/M
13 Eden Peak 107 42 48 0:33:27.7 0:33:43.7 10:47/M
14 Sara Carter 12 49 55 0:34:22.0 0:34:31.7 11:05/M
15 Mari Litzenberger 77 40 56 0:34:38.2 0:35:23.3 11:10/M
16 Heidi McMahon 88 46 61 0:35:21.5 0:35:28.2 11:24/M
17 Miranda Porterfield 264 42 62 0:35:25.6 0:35:55.1 11:25/M
18 Kathy Strong 251 43 63 0:35:26.6 0:35:55.2 11:26/M
19 Ebony Lee 76 40 69 0:36:04.5 0:36:24.8 11:38/M
20 Melissa Haugen 52 40 75 0:37:38.6 0:38:34.8 12:08/M
21 Kathrine Young 180 45 78 0:38:27.6 0:38:37.6 12:24/M
22 Dana Elkins 29 42 79 0:38:41.3 0:38:51.7 12:29/M
23 Lisa Johnson 65 49 81 0:39:36.3 0:39:45.2 12:46/M
24 Katherine Grace 41 43 83 0:39:43.2 0:40:15.3 12:49/M
25 Suzanne Shoemaker 190 42 85 0:40:58.3 0:41:41.8 13:13/M
26 Erin Cassidy 13 40 86 0:41:59.9 0:42:24.5 13:33/M
27 Therese Henning 55 42 90 0:43:18.3 0:43:23.8 13:58/M
28 Susie Pribbenow 117 41 93 0:44:18.1 0:44:34.9 14:17/M
29 Laura Gray 43 47 96 0:45:41.2 0:46:30.3 14:44/M
30 Pamela Cook 16 46 98 0:46:40.8 0:47:06.7 15:03/M
31 Kristi Keithly 69 46 99 0:46:41.0 0:47:06.5 15:04/M
32 Bradetta Doyle-Vines 24 47 101 0:49:13.3 0:49:26.6 15:53/M
33 Elizabeth Fitterer 33 40 102 0:51:15.2 0:52:09.1 16:32/M
34 Melinda Goodleaf 262 44 104 0:53:35.1 0:54:22.9 17:17/M
35 Erin Cranston 261 44 105 0:53:36.9 0:54:22.9 17:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Danny Adams 194 41 3 0:22:17.6 0:22:25.9 7:11/M
2 Ben Wallis 170 42 11 0:24:40.7 0:25:29.3 7:57/M
3 Sean Day 21 49 14 0:25:18.9 0:25:28.2 8:10/M
4 Nathan Grothe 45 47 15 0:25:40.8 0:25:47.1 8:17/M
5 Scott Matual 189 46 16 0:26:12.9 0:26:20.4 8:27/M
6 Sean O'Hogan 265 46 29 0:28:57.4 0:29:15.2 9:20/M
7 Eric Weber 172 42 37 0:31:04.5 0:31:48.8 10:01/M
8 Josh Latterell 256 41 38 0:31:54.1 0:32:06.5 10:17/M
9 Theodore Spence 146 41 48 0:37:50.9 0:38:12.5 12:12/M

10 Darryll Wolf 178 46 49 0:39:35.8 0:40:18.1 12:46/M
11 David Waller 168 44 50 0:40:05.0 0:40:16.6 12:56/M
12 Matthew Carson 11 45 61 0:52:41.7 0:53:35.6 17:00/M

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, 
please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristi Moen 93 53 1 0:22:51.7 0:22:53.3 7:22/M
2 Pam Rehm 122 57 80 0:39:10.8 0:39:14.8 12:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Matt Preedy 116 50 4 0:22:31.9 0:22:34.2 7:16/M
2 Marty Talarico 158 54 13 0:25:11.4 0:25:18.3 8:07/M
3 Joe Norris 199 56 30 0:29:44.7 0:29:53.8 9:35/M
4 Mike Giomi 255 52 58 0:44:32.8 0:45:24.9 14:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sharon Latterell 257 64 40 0:31:53.8 0:32:06.6 10:17/M
2 Cass Nevada 97 63 76 0:37:45.7 0:38:04.5 12:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rene Dufour 26 67 42 0:32:22.6 0:32:30.2 10:26/M
2 Ronald Pribbenow 118 67 52 0:41:17.1 0:41:34.5 13:19/M

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over

Male 60 and Over

Female 50 to 59
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